
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
97 

32 

13 

20 

80 

Name 
PIERGIANNI GIANPIERO 
DINUNZIO VALERIO 
SMIRAGLIA NICOLA 
BALDUCCI GABRIELE 
BRUNO FILIPPO 

Class 
600 OPEN AMA 

600 OPEN AMA 

600 OPEN AMA 

600 OPEN AMA 

600 OPEN AMA 

Club 

08818-PMRACING A.S.D. 

00661-DUCALE 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 600/4T 

KAWASAKI 600/4T 

Laps 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 

Total Tm 
13:18.967 
13:33.885 
13:21.639 
13:54.527 
13:19.817 

Diff 

14.918 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Points 
27 
20 
16 
13 
11 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.918 

Avg. Speed 

106,585 

Best Lap Tm 

52.309 

Best Speed 

108,532 

Best Lap by 

97 - PIERGIANNI GIANPIERO 

Printed: 20/11/2021 15:25:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Michele Alfano 

Race Director Attilio Greco 
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ESPOSTA ORE:

TROFEO INVERNO 2021 
GARA 1 

600 OPEN AMA 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:30:28 

AUTODROMO DEL LEVANTE 1,577 km 

20/11/2021 14:15 
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